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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 16 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
12.02.2017 - 11:53 Results
MWCH Open 56.89 KALINOVSKI Arkadi EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 14 1:05.99 SALOMON Georg EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 15 - 16 1:00.52 SUUN Janter EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:05.12 447
Meet record!

50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:05.12 35.67

2. MAEENPAEAE Arttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:06.20 426
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:06.20 35.45

3. HERPOLA Santeri 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:06.79 415
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:06.79 36.56

4. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 1:07.28 406
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:07.28 34.98

5. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:09.12 374
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:09.12 38.71

6. BARAKOV Artyem 03 Vovis 1:10.69 350
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:10.69 38.29

7. PUGACS Armands 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:11.32 340
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:11.32 37.92

8. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.65 322
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:12.65 39.75

9. KOSTEREV Dimitrii 03 Saint-Petersburg Dush 2 1:20.89 233
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:20.89 43.28

10. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:21.16 231
50m: 1:21.16 1:21.16 100m: 1:21.16

11. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.47 228
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:21.47 45.66

12. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 Spars-MK 1:25.95 194
50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:25.95 48.20

13. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.04 169
50m: 39.61 39.61 100m: 1:30.04 50.43

14. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.34 152
50m: 42.79 42.79 100m: 1:33.34 50.55

15. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.49 118
50m: 46.15 46.15 100m: 1:41.49 55.34
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 16, Men, 100m Butterfly

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 59.29 593
Meet record!

50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 59.29 32.05

2. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.49 558
50m: 28.07 28.07 100m: 1:00.49 32.42

3. LAITALA Eerikki 01 Cetus 1:03.67 479
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:03.67 34.72

4. ALILA Atte 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:04.04 470
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:04.04 34.55

5. JOKINEN Tuomas 01 Cetus 1:04.13 468
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:04.13 33.97

6. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.05 449
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:05.05 35.74

7. FJELLSTROEM Claes 01 Vaasan Uimaseura-Vasa Simsaellskap 1:05.35 443
50m: 46.15 46.15 100m: 1:05.35 19.20

8. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 1:05.39 442
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:05.39 34.99

9. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.06 428
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:06.06 34.80

10. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.92 377
50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:08.92 37.15

11. SILINS Helmuts 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:09.08 375
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:09.08 38.15

12. CIMERMANIS Ralfs 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:10.61 351
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:10.61 37.43

13. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 1:12.20 328
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:12.20 38.22

14. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 MyFitness 1:13.47 311
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:13.47 39.38

15. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.87 261
50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:17.87 42.84

16. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.56 190
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:26.56 48.33

Open

1. PELNA Maksims 98 Rezeknes BJSS 57.88 637
50m: 26.59 26.59 100m: 57.88 31.29

2. PAAVO Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.93 636
50m: 26.82 26.82 100m: 57.93 31.11

3. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.00 602
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 59.00 31.04
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 16, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 59.29 593
Meet record!

50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 59.29 32.05

5. CERESKA Karolis 00 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 59.36 591
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 59.36 31.32

6. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.77 579
50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 59.77 31.83

7. LELLE Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:00.20 566
50m: 28.11 28.11 100m: 1:00.20 32.09

8. NARAJEVS Daniels 99 Daugavpils BJSS 1:00.32 563
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 1:00.32 32.02

9. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.49 558
50m: 28.07 28.07 100m: 1:00.49 32.42

10. PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:02.33 510
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:02.33 33.28

11. LAITALA Eerikki 01 Cetus 1:03.67 479
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:03.67 34.72

12. ALILA Atte 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:04.04 470
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:04.04 34.55

13. JOKINEN Tuomas 01 Cetus 1:04.13 468
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:04.13 33.97

14. DREVINSKAS Rokas 00 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 1:04.18 467
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:04.18 34.20

15. BOICOVS Ilja 97 Jelgavas SPS 1:04.50 460
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:04.50 34.80

16. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.05 449
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:05.05 35.74

17. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:05.12 447
Meet record!

50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:05.12 35.67

18. FJELLSTROEM Claes 01 Vaasan Uimaseura-Vasa Simsaellskap 1:05.35 443
50m: 46.15 46.15 100m: 1:05.35 19.20

19. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 1:05.39 442
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:05.39 34.99

20. KESKUELL Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.54 439
50m: 29.90 29.90 100m: 1:05.54 35.64

21. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.61 437
22. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.06 428

50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:06.06 34.80

23. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 1:06.07 428
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:06.07 35.17

24. MAEENPAEAE Arttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:06.20 426
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:06.20 35.45
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 16, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. HERPOLA Santeri 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:06.79 415
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:06.79 36.56

26. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 1:07.28 406
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:07.28 34.98

27. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.92 377
50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:08.92 37.15

28. SILINS Helmuts 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:09.08 375
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:09.08 38.15

29. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:09.12 374
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:09.12 38.71

30. CIMERMANIS Ralfs 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:10.61 351
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:10.61 37.43

31. BARAKOV Artyem 03 Vovis 1:10.69 350
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:10.69 38.29

32. PUGACS Armands 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:11.32 340
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:11.32 37.92

33. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 1:12.20 328
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:12.20 38.22

34. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.65 322
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:12.65 39.75

35. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 MyFitness 1:13.47 311
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:13.47 39.38

36. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.87 261
50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:17.87 42.84

37. KOSTEREV Dimitrii 03 Saint-Petersburg Dush 2 1:20.89 233
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:20.89 43.28

38. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:21.16 231
50m: 1:21.16 1:21.16 100m: 1:21.16

39. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.47 228
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:21.47 45.66

40. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 Spars-MK 1:25.95 194
50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:25.95 48.20

41. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.56 190
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:26.56 48.33

42. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.04 169
50m: 39.61 39.61 100m: 1:30.04 50.43

43. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.34 152
50m: 42.79 42.79 100m: 1:33.34 50.55

44. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.49 118
50m: 46.15 46.15 100m: 1:41.49 55.34


